
2019001 Growthpoint EP Super 8
GD 14

Bracket 1
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TSA051300
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GE
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[1] Janke VILJOEN

BYE

[1] Lilitha NDUNGANE

3

4

TSA050221
TSA050221

EP
EP

A2

Erin SLATER

BYE

Caytah-Leigh KOEBERG

5

6

TSA061323
TSA061323

EP
EP

A3

[3] Chante MULDER

BYE

[3] Anandie DE WAAL

7

8

TSA061806
TSA061806

A4

Lily  RYDER

BYE

Gemma  RYDER

9

10

TSA060150
TSA060150

EP
EP

A5

Julia SWART

BYE

Sasha Natalie  CHIMEDZA

11

12
TSA061351
TSA061351

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[4] Zara-Leigh OLIPHANT
[4] Keira  NAIDOO

13

14

TSA05452

TSA051168

TSA05452

TSA051168

GC

EP

GC

EP

Sascha HETZ

Karla JURGENS

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

Annika KLEINHANS 6-4, 6-1

15

16
TSA050018
TSA050018

GAU
GAU

A8

BYE

[2] Leila NEL
[2] NADIA GOUWS

[1] NDUNGANE / VILJOEN

KOEBERG / SLATER

6-1, 6-1

[3] DE WAAL / MULDER

RYDER / RYDER

6-1, 6-0

CHIMEDZA / SWART

[4] NAIDOO / OLIPHANT

6-3, 7-5

JURGENS / KLEINHANS

[2] GOUWS / NEL

6-1, 6-1

[1] NDUNGANE / VILJOEN

[3] DE WAAL / MULDER

6-1, 6-2

[4] NAIDOO / OLIPHANT

[2] GOUWS / NEL

6-1, 6-0

[1] NDUNGANE / VILJOEN

[2] GOUWS / NEL

6-4, 6-2

[2] GOUWS / NEL
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